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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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14

15

ZEBA SHEHZAD 

RIFFAT HASHMEE 

BUSHRA BALOCH 

MADIHA AROOJ 

YASMIN KANWAL 

AYESHA NAZ 

SANAM BIBI 

SURAYYA AZIZ 

AROOJ AWAN 

SHAISTA NAWAZ 

NAGINA KAUSAR 

SAYYADA FARIHA HUSSAIN 

SAMINA RIAZ 

NAVEEDA KHALIEL 

IFFAT NOUREEN 

SHEHZAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ HASHMEE

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

FAROOQ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AMIN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD BAKHSH AWAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH

RIAZ AHMED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD KHALIEL ADIL

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16100099

16100033

16100003

16100020

16100037

16100036

16100035

16100134

16100059

16100031

16100113

16100014

16100065

16100028

16100041

LAHORE

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

OKARA

MULTAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

HEAD NURSE (FEMALE)    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

17 Case #  38M2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

SHAGUFTA ANWAR 

RABIA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR ANJUM

MUHAMMAD YAR

16

17

16100023

16100091

MULTAN

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

HEAD NURSE (FEMALE)    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

17 Case #  38M2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


